
8th Spearfishing Champions League - Lemnos 2014

Team's Detailed Score Report

I t e m s 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10No

Date: 20/09/2014

ITALY II (Liistro E., Mormile M., Mangano G.)

Dicentrarchus labrax  0,820 1

Diplodus sargus  0,515  0,500 2

Labrus merula  0,735  0,465  0,395  0,465 3

Mugil cephalus  0,715  0,655  0,860  0,470 4

Sarpa Salpa  0,500 5

S u m m a r y   T a b l e

Quantity Kgr Points

Valid

Invalid

Penalty

 5,300  5.300 8

 4

 0

 1,795  0

 0,000  0

Totals  12  7,095  5.300

D a i l y  B o n u s  -  C a r d s

Quantity Bonus

Scalable Quantity Bonus

Completing Category Bonus

Points without Card Penalty  

A

B

C

D

Total Card Penalty Points

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

C a r d   T y p e 

 4.000

 1.400

 0

 10.700

Total Points of the day  10.700
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